
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

St.Nr. 
18 
60 

G12 
15 
56 
69 
11 
42 
24 
65 
17 
20 
61 
50 
99 
83 
4 

81 
37 

G26 
G2 
G3 
55 
49 
27 

Name 
Loris Nick ROELFSEMA 
Sven WIND 
Max ZACHMANN 
Rocco SESSLER 
Michel-Caspar WIETH 
Bryan COHEN 
Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 
Sarah GÖPFERT 
Thijs WESTENBRINK 
Ferre FLEERACKERS 
Fabian DRESLER 
Benjamin BAUMGARTNER 
Albert PRASSE 
Matthias WUNDERLICH 
Fabio SARASINO 
Luca HAILFINGER 
Felix PÖHLER 
Corine BRANDHORST 
Sebastian SCHNABEL 
Julia MERZ 
Alanis EISNECKER 
Lucas RÖHRS 
Lisa-Marie RUBER 
Marc MITCHELL 
Felix RÖSCH 

Nat 
NLD 
NLD 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
NLD 
NLD 
DEU 
NLD 
BEL 
DEU 
AUT 
DEU 
DEU 
CHE 
DEU 
DEU 
NLD 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Bewerber 

ADAC Sachsen e. V. 

ADAC Sachsen e. V. 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

Motorrad 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Reifen 
PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 
2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

Gesamtbestzeit 
1:41.521 
1:41.884 
1:42.338 
1:42.407 
1:42.617 
1:42.676 
1:42.913 
1:43.075 
1:43.500 
1:43.700 
1:43.946 
1:43.956 
1:44.355 
1:44.657 
1:45.602 
1:45.817 
1:45.913 
1:46.195 
1:46.611 
1:46.647 
1:47.114 
1:47.520 
1:48.240 
1:48.879 
1:49.809 

Diff. 

0.363 
0.817 
0.886 
1.096 
1.155 
1.392 
1.554 
1.979 
2.179 
2.425 
2.435 
2.834 
3.136 
4.081 
4.296 
4.392 
4.674 
5.090 
5.126 
5.593 
5.999 
6.719 
7.358 
8.288 

Abstand 

0.363 
0.454 
0.069 
0.210 
0.059 
0.237 
0.162 
0.425 
0.200 
0.246 
0.010 
0.399 
0.302 
0.945 
0.215 
0.096 
0.282 
0.416 
0.036 
0.467 
0.406 
0.720 
0.639 
0.930 

FT1 Beste Zeit. 
1:42.929 
1:41.884 
1:42.338 
1:42.676 
1:42.684 
1:43.884 
1:43.244 
1:43.834 
1:44.730 
1:43.700 
1:43.946 
1:46.249 
1:44.968 
1:45.401 
1:47.268 
1:46.778 
1:46.394 
1:47.863 
1:48.149 
1:46.647 
1:48.070 
1:48.874 
1:48.240 
1:51.641 
1:52.468 

FT2 Beste Zeit. 
1:41.521 
1:42.013 
1:42.886 
1:42.407 
1:42.617 
1:42.676 
1:42.913 
1:43.075 
1:43.500 
1:43.840 
1:44.696 
1:43.956 
1:44.355 
1:44.657 
1:45.602 
1:45.817 
1:45.913 
1:46.195 
1:46.611 
1:47.128 
1:47.114 
1:47.520 
1:48.644 
1:48.879 
1:49.809 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE D/GER 
Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heike SCHÜSSLER D/GER 
Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis BROEDEL D/GER 
www.raceresults.de timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 
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IDM Hockenheimring/D 
Yamaha R3 bLU cRU Cup 

Q1 + Q2 

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 


